Mass

YEAR 2017 MASSEcoN CALENDAR

Friday, January 20
8:00 am

Members Meeting

Speaker: Alan Clayton-Matthews
Economic Forecast

Location

1 Research Drive (Conference Room)
Westborough, MA

Thursday, February 2
8:00 am

Board Meeting

DLA Piper
33 Arch St. Boston, MA

Wednesday, March 1
5:30-7 pm

MassEcon Member Mixer

Transwestern
99 High St. Boston, MA

Friday, March 17
8:00 am

Members Meeting

Speaker: Stephen Pike
CEO MA Clean Energy Center

200 Friberg Parkway
Westborough, MA

Wednesday, March 29
11:00 am - 1:00 pm

What’s New with Business Incentives in MA?

Industry Roundtable

Ernst & Young
200 Clarendon St. Boston, MA

Thursday, April 6

Board Meeting

DLA Piper

8:00 am 33 Arch St. Boston, MA
Wednesday, April 12 Corporate Welcome Reception Sanofi Genzyme
5:30 - 7:30 pm For companies new to MA 500 Kendall St. Cambridge, MA

Friday, May 12
8:00 am

Members Meeting

200 Friberg Parkway
Westborough, MA

Friday, June 2
8:00 - 10:00 am

Annual Conference

Newton Marriott Hotel

Thursday, June 8

Board Meeting

DLA Piper

8:00 am 33 Arch St. Boston, MA
Wednesday, July 12 Summer Reception Nutter McClennen & Fish LLP
4:30 - 5:00 pm Meeting 155 Seaport Blvd., Boston, MA
5:00 - 7:00 pm Reception

Wednesday, September 13
4:00 - 6:30 pm

Team Massachusetts Economic

Impact Awards — Finalists Reception
(Open to Sponsors Only)

Nutter McClennen & Fish LLP
155 Seaport Blvd., Boston, MA

Friday, September 22
8:00 am

Members Meeting

200 Friberg Parkway
Westborough, MA

Thursday, October 5
8:00 am

Board Meeting

DLA Piper
33 Arch St. Boston, MA

Tuesday, November 21 Team Massachusetts Economic Impact Boston, MA
Awards Luncheon
Thursday, December 14 Annual Meeting & Holiday Lunch Boston, MA

11:45 am - 12:15 pm Members Mtg
Holiday Lunch

12:30 - 2:00 pm


http://massecon.com/events/corporate-reception-2016/
http://massecon.com/events/12th-annual-team-massachusetts-economic-impact-awards-luncheon-2/
http://massecon.com/events/12th-annual-team-massachusetts-economic-impact-awards-luncheon-2/
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